#Z: Received
West Virginia Ethics Commission : acel West Virginfa Ethics Commission
r

Lobbyist Activity Report Form an 05 201 220 rooks St St 300

Charleston, Wy 25301

203803 NV Ething Bommission 304.558-0664  Nofaved coples
For o]ﬁce use only:
Rec'd
Late reporting fine - $10 per business doy past the due dote (3250 maximum) Do ate Fine
1. Name and contact mformatiun -
Name Amanda Pasdon Payne phone  304-989-0664
ildress P.O. Box 756392 . emanl __Pa@sdonpayne@gmail.com
City, State z1p _Charleston WV 25375
2. Reporting period for which this activity report is belng filed
Check | Report | Period Due Date . e e
x| 20183 | 9/1/18-12/31/18 | 1/15/2019 | e
3, Listall empios;'é?s/_organlzaﬂuns that you represent as a lobbyist Use additional reparting forms if necessary.
.. None- Not Affilated with an Employer A,
2. 5.
3. 6.

4. Lobbying actlvity summary - If there was no activity or expenditureas, indicate “none.”

None

8, Expenditures

lf ao expenditures, Including campalgn contributions, maork here; [ v |

Ifyou spent maney on any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the following
categories per each employer you represent, Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

Expenditure Categories Employer 1 | Employer 2 Employer3 Employer 4 __E_@_ployer 5 | Employer 6 | Total Expended
A Meals and Beverages $ $ $ s $ $ $ 0
__B. Ladging (S $ 15 $ $ $ 5 6
C. | Advertising $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 0
D. | Travel _ $ S $ $ 1S $ $ @
£ | GiRs $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 0
F. Other Expenses $ s ]S s $ $ $ 0
G. | Group Expenditures | § K $ $ $ $ $ 0
H. | Campaign Contributions _LLsFKMbt}Nrw “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. m $ 0
I | TOTALof all expenditures | § s [s [s [$ $ 0

Ifyor you sponsored or contributed to any gfoup event or shared BXPeNSsas, list the total expended in categorv V56 immediately above. Compilete and
attach a Schedule B for each event.

Flﬁ;i:cil;éiwﬁer}lfggﬁon - Please read and sign below.

fa the best of my knowledge, the inforiation contalned hereon and on any attached materfals is true, correct and complete. [ understand that it is
a violation of WV Cade §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |

may be fined, 5entenc?}'r?) jait or both, % [ ) /
Lobbylst Signature: 7&?1&/’;{/& Y4/ YO Lgrrm - Date; 4 3/f g

[ ——




